CLASS
ORCA

FAST 50

ULDB 4

ULDB B

BOATNAME

Miller Racing
Afterburner
Neck Sprain
Fang Dango
Exit

Bud

Rebel Yell
Pendragon IV
Margatitaville 1 1/2
javelin

Kokopelli2

T-N-T

Elixir

Taxi Dancer
Rock & Raoll
SPRAY
WARRIOR
Flaca
Valkyrie

Stampede

E ticket
GHOSTII

Loco

BABE

DEJAVU

Flying Dutchman
Rolling In The Deep
Armida

Double Down
Escapade

SAIL

USA-1
27096
97645
27064
27075

52006
52005
77000
50100
52592
43717
48001

52555

97510
400
52814
7125
18081
56600

11165
Usa 37
7707

20
35008
87027
87369

634
7914
504

HANDICAP

-159
-153
30
-44
-23

27
27
30
33
42
42
51
81
84
90
84

TCF

1.5843
1.5578
1.0161
1.1834
1.1286

TCC

0.996
0.994
0.948

0.919
0.886

0.888



PHRF A

PHRF B

PHRF C

Amazing Grace
DistraXion
ELUSIVE

private residence
French Kiss
Uhambo

Buena Vista

Fuego
Tranquility
Kololia
Mistral
Restless
Uncle Bob
PAKALA
Encore
Argo Il
Tigger
White Light
Virtu

Celebrity

Lulu

POCO LOCO
Rubicon Il
Panache
Runaway Blues
Midnight Run

A Cappella
Sleeper

18949

4417
77533
46730
56336
56134
97620

56200
56106

7255
87887
87694
97090

7288

46

42575
56032
7932

7950
7626
56194
63163

97358

7574
56782
56127
57285

21
30
34
36
39
39
48

54
57
57
63
72
72
72
78
78

81
87
96

114
117
126
138

144
148
150
150
171



